
pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Ocásek Martin 19 díkymojírodině.cz 1980 A 0:34:42

2. Wittek David 49 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:35:52

3. Dominik Ondřej 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:37:10

4. Janeček Roman 16 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:55

5. Kašpařík Tomáš 48 SK Přerov 1975 B 0:38:19

6. Kolich Rosťa 67 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 C 0:38:31

7. Král Petr 10 Dynafit 1983 A 0:39:11

8. Škapa Marek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:39:19

9. Kaštovský Tomáš 47 NO LIMIT bike team 1989 A 0:39:23

10. Pavlík Miroslav 9 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1964 C 0:39:49

11. Solný Michal 41 Opava 1982 A 0:39:57

12. Holas Tomáš 40 OBO 1978 A 0:39:58

13. Gargoš Stanislav 3 Bolatice 1971 B 0:40:00

14. Hlaváč Bronislav 79 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:40:24

15. Pavlásek Michal 55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:40:35

16. Ferenz Jan 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:40:53

17. Řehánek David 24 FBC Štěpánkovice 1978 A 0:41:01

18. Boček Jakub 81 Horní Lomná 1987 A 0:41:16

19. Lecián Martin 76 Opava 1985 A 0:41:35

20. Panna Lukáš 53 BK Olbramovica 1974 B 0:42:00

21. Halfar Stanislav 51 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:42:19

22. Gruchalová Lucie 20 Ostrava 1984 D34 0:44:05

23. Pašek Petr 61 Borová 1985 A 0:44:24

24. Bořucký Jiří 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:44:43

25. Kučera Viktor 78 ZŠ Bolatice 2001 A 0:44:52

26. Kusý Martin 86 Hlučín 1976 B 0:44:56

27. Kulíček Vladimír 11 Biatlon Ostrava 1971 B 0:45:19

28. Přádková Hanka 8 Montura Czech team 1978 N35 0:45:21

29. Rinka Marek 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:45:47

30. Mušálek Ondřej 82 AW Sports Team 2000 A 0:45:48

31. Salawa Jiří 60 Poliie ČR Hlučín 1967 B 0:45:54

32. Čech Aleš 1 Model Bike Team 1975 B 0:46:03

33. Šmída Zdeněk 70 Píšť 1973 B 0:46:05

34. Dedek Vladimír 54 Olbramice 1978 A 0:46:28

35. Sněhota Tomáš 91 Ehfar Borová 1980 A 0:46:39

36. Hanzl Jiří 83 Ostrava 1988 A 0:46:58

37. Král Jiří 62 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 0:47:14

38. Svak Václav 18 Sýkorky 1954 D 0:47:15

39. Záloha Miroslav 64 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 0:47:18

40. Bořucký Martin 58 ZŠ Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:47:25

41. Londová Zuzana 34 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:47:25

42. Pavlásek Ondřej 56 ZŠ Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:47:31

43. Siročák Petr 87 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:47:36

44. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 59 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:47:37
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CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY



45. Kunc Ondřej 89 Hupnakolo 1982 A 0:47:39

46. Heider Radim 17 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:47:50

47. Kostka Evžen 73 Braveheart Opava 1981 A 0:48:00

48. Londa Jiří 35 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:48:03

49. Bardaševský Lubomír 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:48:14

50. Švančar Dušan 46 DK1 Sport Team 1977 A 0:48:25

51. Beneš Daniel 68 Sintesi Racing 1981 A 0:48:26

52. Glonek Roman 36 Hup Hop Havířov 1969 B 0:48:29

53. Rinka Tomáš 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 A 0:48:37

54. Vlček Jiří 26 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:48:42

55. Sup Daniel 88 Tři Křížky CF 1981 A 0:48:51

56. Hanzlík Patrik 7 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:49:15

57. Stuchlík Karel 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:49:21

58. Kurka Michael 44 Lena Hračky 1978 A 0:49:30

59. Luksza Radek 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:49:31

60. Oršový Zdeněk 52 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 C 0:49:43

61. Hanák Marek 37 Havířov 1972 B 0:50:06

62. Blokeš Jindřich 23 Turisté Bolatice 1955 D 0:50:20

63. Šorma Ivan 32 SportTour Opava 1946 D 0:50:24

64. Urbiš Vilém 90 AO Kobeřice 1954 D 0:50:51

65. Svoboda Martin 2 Opava 1970 B 0:50:52

66. Štencel Vilém 65 Opava 1973 B 0:50:59

67. Kusá Veronika 85 Hlučín 1988 D34 0:50:59

68. Panáč Vojtěch 38 Penguins Ostrava 2004 A 0:51:01

69. Stochová Markéta 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 N35 0:51:25

70. Čech Jan 43 Heat Bike TJ Opava 2002 A 0:51:46

71. Kocur Prokop 75 Tandem pro život 1992 A 0:52:37

72. Hájovský Tomáš 74 Hlučín 1964 C 0:53:05

73. Cimprichová Jana 84 Šenov 1974 N35 0:53:34

74. Kružberská Nikola 66 Opava 1988 D34 0:53:41

75. Rinka Erich 28 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:53:54

76. Králová Ivana 63 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 N35 0:54:01

77. Urbiš Jan 50 AO Kobeřice 1949 D 0:54:17

78. Adamec Michal 71 Štěpánkovice 1993 A 0:54:44

79. Večerková Žanet 72 Štěpánkovice 1978 N35 0:55:03

80. Duda Daniel 45 El-Diablo 1979 A 0:57:13

81. Rinková Radka 5 Křupina Team 1983 D34 0:59:15

82. Mrázková Jana 6 Křupina Team 1973 N35 0:59:35

83. Nový Radomír 80 Erholung Bolatice 1972 B 0:59:56

84. Dedek Martin 42 SK Šafrata 1967 B 1:01:02

85. Hudeczek Pavel 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 B 1:01:46

86. Balnar Lukáš 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 A 1:02:03

87. Platzek Jiří 77 Hlučín 1964 C 1:02:49

88. CHEAH YI NING 12 NA 1994 D34 1:03:08

89. Mlýnek Jiří 39 Penguins Ostrava 2002 A 1:06:56

90. Obdržálková Pavlína 22 Ostrava - Hrabová 1967 N35 1:07:10

91. Obdržálek Vít 21 Lítací jeleni "C" 1965 C 1:07:10



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Ocásek Martin 19 díkymojírodině.cz 1980 A 0:34:42

2. Wittek David 49 Sokol Opava 1998 A 0:35:52

3. Dominik Ondřej 14 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 A 0:37:10

4. Janeček Roman 16 Caramba! Team 1981 A 0:37:55

5. Král Petr 10 Dynafit 1983 A 0:39:11

6. Kaštovský Tomáš 47 NO LIMIT bike team 1989 A 0:39:23

7. Solný Michal 41 Opava 1982 A 0:39:57

8. Holas Tomáš 40 OBO 1978 A 0:39:58

9. Hlaváč Bronislav 79 AW Sports Team 1977 A 0:40:24

10. Řehánek David 24 FBC Štěpánkovice 1978 A 0:41:01

11. Boček Jakub 81 Horní Lomná 1987 A 0:41:16

12. Lecián Martin 76 Opava 1985 A 0:41:35

13. Pašek Petr 61 Borová 1985 A 0:44:24

14. Kučera Viktor 78 ZŠ Bolatice 2001 A 0:44:52

15. Mušálek Ondřej 82 AW Sports Team 2000 A 0:45:48

16. Dedek Vladimír 54 Olbramice 1978 A 0:46:28

17. Sněhota Tomáš 91 Ehfar Borová 1980 A 0:46:39

18. Hanzl Jiří 83 Ostrava 1988 A 0:46:58

19. Záloha Miroslav 64 TJ Sokol Štěpánkovice 1980 A 0:47:18

20. Bořucký Martin 58 ZŠ Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:47:25

21. Pavlásek Ondřej 56 ZŠ Štěpánkovice 2001 A 0:47:31

22. Siročák Petr 87 Tři Křížky CF 1978 A 0:47:36

23. Kunc Ondřej 89 Hupnakolo 1982 A 0:47:39

24. Heider Radim 17 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:47:50

25. Kostka Evžen 73 Braveheart Opava 1981 A 0:48:00

26. Londa Jiří 35 SK černé plíce 1990 A 0:48:03

27. Švančar Dušan 46 DK1 Sport Team 1977 A 0:48:25

28. Beneš Daniel 68 Sintesi Racing 1981 A 0:48:26

29. Rinka Tomáš 4 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1979 A 0:48:37

30. Sup Daniel 88 Tři Křížky CF 1981 A 0:48:51

31. Hanzlík Patrik 7 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:49:15

32. Kurka Michael 44 Lena Hračky 1978 A 0:49:30

33. Panáč Vojtěch 38 Penguins Ostrava 2004 A 0:51:01

34. Čech Jan 43 Heat Bike TJ Opava 2002 A 0:51:46

35. Kocur Prokop 75 Tandem pro život 1992 A 0:52:37

36. Adamec Michal 71 Štěpánkovice 1993 A 0:54:44

37. Duda Daniel 45 El-Diablo 1979 A 0:57:13

38. Balnar Lukáš 27 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1979 A 1:02:03

39. Mlýnek Jiří 39 Penguins Ostrava 2002 A 1:06:56
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KATEGORIE A - MUŽI DO 39 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kašpařík Tomáš 48 SK Přerov 1975 B 0:38:19

2. Škapa Marek 15 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:39:19

3. Gargoš Stanislav 3 Bolatice 1971 B 0:40:00

4. Pavlásek Michal 55 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1971 B 0:40:35

5. Ferenz Jan 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:40:53

6. Panna Lukáš 53 BK Olbramovica 1974 B 0:42:00

7. Kusý Martin 86 Hlučín 1976 B 0:44:56

8. Kulíček Vladimír 11 Biatlon Ostrava 1971 B 0:45:19

9. Rinka Marek 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1976 B 0:45:47

10. Salawa Jiří 60 Poliie ČR Hlučín 1967 B 0:45:54

11. Čech Aleš 1 Model Bike Team 1975 B 0:46:03

12. Šmída Zdeněk 70 Píšť 1973 B 0:46:05

13. Král Jiří 62 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1973 B 0:47:14

14. Glonek Roman 36 Hup Hop Havířov 1969 B 0:48:29

15. Luksza Radek 13 MK Seitl Ostrava 1974 B 0:49:31

16. Hanák Marek 37 Havířov 1972 B 0:50:06

17. Svoboda Martin 2 Opava 1970 B 0:50:52

18. Štencel Vilém 65 Opava 1973 B 0:50:59

19. Nový Radomír 80 Erholung Bolatice 1972 B 0:59:56

20. Dedek Martin 42 SK Šafrata 1967 B 1:01:02

21. Hudeczek Pavel 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1967 B 1:01:46
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KATEGORIE B - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Kolich Rosťa 67 BK SAK Ložiska Karviná 1964 C 0:38:31

2. Pavlík Miroslav 9 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1964 C 0:39:49

3. Halfar Stanislav 51 AO Kobeřice 1964 C 0:42:19

4. Bořucký Jiří 57 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:44:43

5. Vojkůvka Zdeněk 59 Chuchelná 1961 C 0:47:37

6. Bardaševský Lubomír 30 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:48:14

7. Vlček Jiří 26 TK Hlučín 1964 C 0:48:42

8. Stuchlík Karel 69 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 C 0:49:21

9. Oršový Zdeněk 52 MK Seitl Ostrava 1961 C 0:49:43

10. Hájovský Tomáš 74 Hlučín 1964 C 0:53:05

11. Platzek Jiří 77 Hlučín 1964 C 1:02:49

12. Obdržálek Vít 21 Lítací jeleni "C" 1965 C 1:07:10
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KATEGORIE C - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Svak Václav 18 Sýkorky 1954 D 0:47:15

2. Blokeš Jindřich 23 Turisté Bolatice 1955 D 0:50:20

3. Šorma Ivan 32 SportTour Opava 1946 D 0:50:24

4. Urbiš Vilém 90 AO Kobeřice 1954 D 0:50:51

5. Rinka Erich 28 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:53:54

6. Urbiš Jan 50 AO Kobeřice 1949 D 0:54:17
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KATEGORIE D - MUŽI NAD 60 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Gruchalová Lucie 20 Ostrava 1984 D34 0:44:05

2. Londová Zuzana 34 SK černé plíce 1986 D34 0:47:25

3. Kusá Veronika 85 Hlučín 1988 D34 0:50:59

4. Kružberská Nikola 66 Opava 1988 D34 0:53:41

5. Rinková Radka 5 Křupina Team 1983 D34 0:59:15

6. CHEAH YI NING 12 NA 1994 D34 1:03:08
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KATEGORIE ŽENY DO 34 LET



pořadí příjmení a jméno start. č. klub rok n. kat. čas

1. Přádková Hanka 8 Montura Czech team 1978 N35 0:45:21

2. Stochová Markéta 31 SK Oceláci Ostrava 1977 N35 0:51:25

3. Cimprichová Jana 84 Šenov 1974 N35 0:53:34

4. Králová Ivana 63 SKI CENTRUM ODRY 1974 N35 0:54:01

5. Večerková Žanet 72 Štěpánkovice 1978 N35 0:55:03

6. Mrázková Jana 6 Křupina Team 1973 N35 0:59:35

7. Obdržálková Pavlína 22 Ostrava - Hrabová 1967 N35 1:07:10
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KATEGORIE ŽENY NAD 35 LET


